
 
 

 
2024 Fall Semester 

2024-25 BERKELEY MSW PRACTICUM CALENDAR 
 

Practicum Instructor Town Hall Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

UCB Instruction Begins Wednesday, August 28, 2024 

Practicum Instructor Training Wednesday, August 28, 2024 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 2, 2024 

Fall Practicum Begins Advanced Students: Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

 Foundation Students: Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Learning Agreements Due Advanced Students: Friday, September 27, 2024 

 Foundation Students: Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Veterans’ Day Holiday Monday, November 11, 2024 

Fall Break Holiday Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29, 2024 

Mid-Year Practicum Evaluation & 
Time Logs Due 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Last Day of Fall Practicum Foundation Students: Thursday, December 12, 2024 

 Advanced Students: Friday, December 13, 2024 

UCB Instruction Ends Friday, December 13, 2024 

 
2025 Spring Semester 

Spring Practicum Resumes Thursday, January 2, 2025 

UCB Instruction Begins Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

Spring Recess Monday, March 24-Thursday, March 27, 2025 

Year-End Evaluation Due Thursday, April 17th, 2025 

Last Day of Spring Practicum & Time 
Logs Due 

Foundation Students: Thursday, April 24, 2025 

 Advanced Students: Friday, April 25, 2025 

UCB Instruction Ends Friday, May 9, 2025 

Spring Semester Ends Friday, May 16, 2025 

 


